
O.I P.P S.C C E E. 1º

Inicial 2621.06 2752.11 2889.72 3034.20 3185.91 3345.21

1a3 años 2779.63 2918.62 3064.55 3217.77 3378.66

3a5 años 2807.43 2947.80 3095.19 3249.95 3412.45

5a7 años 2835.50 2977.28 3126.14 3282.45 3446.57

7a9 años 2863.86 3007.05 3157.41 3315.28 3481.04

9a11 años 2892.50 3037.12 3188.98 3348.43 3515.85

11a13 años 2921.42 3067.49 3220.87 3381.91 3551.01

13a15 años 2950.64 3098.17 3253.08 3415.73 3586.52

15a17 años 2980.14 3129.15 3285.61 3449.89 3622.38

17a19 años 3009.95 3160.44 3318.46 3484.39 3658.61

19a21 años 3040.04 3192.05 3351.65 3519.23 3695.19

21a23 años 3070.45 3223.97 3385.17 3554.42 3732.15

23a25 años 3101.15 3256.21 3419.02 3589.97 3769.47

25a27 años 3132.16 3288.77 3453.21 3625.87 3807.16

27a29 años 3163.48 3321.66 3487.74 3662.13 3845.23

mas de 29 años 3195.12 3354.87 3522.62 3698.75 3883.69

O.I P.P M.O O.2da O. 1ra E E. 1º

Inicial 2621.06 2752.11 2889.72 3034.20 3185.91 3345.21 3512.47

1a3 años 2779.63 2918.62 3064.55 3217.77 3378.66 3547.60

3a5 años 2807.43 2947.80 3095.19 3249.95 3412.45 3583.07

5a7 años 2835.50 2977.28 3126.14 3282.45 3446.57 3618.90

7a9 años 2863.86 3007.05 3157.41 3315.28 3481.04 3655.09

9a11 años 2892.50 3037.12 3188.98 3348.43 3515.85 3691.64

11a13 años 2921.42 3067.49 3220.87 3381.91 3551.01 3728.56

13a15 años 2950.64 3098.17 3253.08 3415.73 3586.52 3765.84

15a17 años 2980.14 3129.15 3285.61 3449.89 3622.38 3803.50

17a19 años 3009.95 3160.44 3318.46 3484.39 3658.61 3841.54

19a21 años 3040.04 3192.05 3351.65 3519.23 3695.19 3879.95

21a23 años 3070.45 3223.97 3385.17 3554.42 3732.15 3918.75

23a25 años 3101.15 3256.21 3419.02 3589.97 3769.47 3957.94

25a27 años 3132.16 3288.77 3453.21 3625.87 3807.16 3997.52

27a29 años 3163.48 3321.66 3487.74 3662.13 3845.23 4037.49

mas de 29 años 3195.12 3354.87 3522.62 3698.75 3883.69 4077.87

2DA 3RA 4TA 5TA 6TA

Inicial 524212.00 550422.6 577943.73 606840.92 637182.96 669042.11

1a3 años 558678.94 586612.89 615943.53 646740.71 679077.74

3a5 años 567059.12 595412.08 625182.68 656441.82 689263.91

5a7 años 575565.01 604343.26 634560.42 666288.44 699602.87

7a9 años 584198.49 613408.41 644078.83 676282.77 710096.91

9a11 años 592961.46 622609.54 653740.01 686427.01 720748.36

11a13 años 601855.88 631948.68 663546.11 696723.42 731559.59

13a15 años 610883.72 641427.91 673499.30 707174.27 742532.98

15a17 años 620046.98 651049.33 683601.79 717781.88 753670.98

17a19 años 629347.68 660815.07 693855.82 728548.61 764976.04

19a21 años 638787.90 670727.29 704263.66 739476.84 776450.68

21a23 años 648369.72 680788.20 714827.61 750568.99 788097.44

23a25 años 658095.26 691000.03 725550.03 761827.53 799918.90

25a27 años 667966.69 701365.03 736433.28 773254.94 811917.69

27a29 años 677986.19 711885.50 747479.78 784853.77 824096.45

mas de 29 años 688155.98 722563.78 758691.97 796626.57 836457.90

ANEXO II
Con Vigencia desde el 1º de Marzo de 2024 al 31 de Marzo de 2024

PRODUCCION

INGENIERIA

ADMINISTRACION
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